► Multi-layer cell factory is the adherent cells' ideal choice for industrial mass production,
laboratory operations,and large-scale cell cultures. Compared with other brands, Fudau cell factory
has good performance in culture.
► Polystyrene (PS) material meet USP VI medical ► The production processes in Class-C workshop to
grade. Combined with heat treatment process of comply with IS013485 by using professional automatic
injection molding,the toughness product is not easy production line.
to be damaged while transferring. ► With the perfect quality management system, each
► Meanwhile,the product has undergone a batch of products has been tested to ensure the

5 25
Pcs/Pack Pcs/Case
10 200
5 100
5 40
5 25
PRODUCT PARAMETER
■ PETG flask with vent cap
Item No. Spec Height(mm)
(031125 125ml 115.8
(031250 250ml 140.8
(031500 500ml 178.8
(031001 1000ml 216.8
■ PETG flask with seal cap
Item No. Spec
C030125 125ml
C030250 250ml
C030500 500ml
C030001 1000ml
Height(mm)
115.8
140.8

Material: PC, comply with USP VI standard.
Specification: 125ml, 250ml, 500ml, 1000ml
Application: Designed with baffles to
increase fluid shear stress, reduce viscosity
from cell-free DNA and cell debris. Provide
effective agitation for more efficient aeration
to increased oxygenation and mixing.
► According to c-GMP standard production, no personal contact, great product consistency.
► The bottle cap using high-strength HDPE material and is designed with a PTFE hydrophobic and breathable
membrane. After contacting with liquid, it will not affect the sealing and ventilation effect of the breathable membrane.
► The scale is clear and accurate, which is convenient for observing the medium capacity.
► Aseptic packaging.
PRODUCT PARAMETER
■ PC FLASK WITH SEAL CAP
Item No. Spec Height{mm) Neck diameter(mm) Bottom diameter(mm) Working Volume(ml) Pcs/pack Pcs/case
C034125 125ml 115.8
C034250 250ml 140.8
C034500 500ml 178.8
C034001 1000ml 216.8
■ PC FLASK WITH VENT CAP
29.4 66
39 83
39 101
39 127
30 1 24
60 1 12
125 1 12
500 1 12
Item No. Spec Height{mm) Neck diameter(mm) Bottom diameter(mm) Working Volume(ml) Pcs/pack Pcs/case
C035125 125ml 115.8 29.4
C035250 250ml 140.8 39
C035500 500ml 178.8 39
C035001 1000ml 216.8 39
66 30 1 24
83 60 1 12
101 125 1 12